
Summer 
Boost 
Location Bus Stop Pick up location 

bus 
# 

ARRIVE 
BY 8 

DEPART 
AT 12 

Mudd POST OFFICE RD & MACCLESFIELD CT-DOOR SIDE AM&PM,   MACCLESFIELD CT 1 7:35 12:02 
Mudd ELL LA @1st APT ENTRANCE IN P-LOT,   Ell Ln 1 7:37 12:04 
Mudd CRNR ST CHARLES PKWY & GATEVIEW PL,   GATEVIEW PL 1 7:38 12:06 
Mudd CRNR ST CHARLES PKWY & NORTHGATE PL,   NORTHGATE PL 1 7:38 12:05 
Mudd ST CHARLES PKWY & GALLERY PL 1 7:39 12:07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer 
Boost 
Location Bus Stop Pick up location bus # 

ARRIVE 
BY 8 

DEPART 
AT 12 

Mudd AGRICOPIA DR & SAVANNA CT,   SAVANNA CT 2 7:05 12:22 

Mudd CRNR SAVANNA DR & BRAN DR,   OATS DR 2 7:06 12:22 

Mudd CRNR WILDFLOWER DR & BARLEY DR,   BARLEY DR 2 7:07 12:23 

Mudd CRNR HICKORY LA & BURNING BUSH PL,   BURNING BUSH PL 2 7:09 12:26 

Mudd 700 CHARLES ST E 2 7:19 12:39 

Mudd CRNR DORCHESTER AVE & CAROLINE DR,   CAROLINE DR 2 7:20 12:40 

Mudd CRNR DORCHESTER AVE & POTOMAC ST,   POTOMAC ST 2 7:20 12:41 

Mudd 502 KENT AVE,  502 KENT AVE 2 7:21 12:41 

Mudd CRNR WASHINGTON AVE & CAROLINE DR,   CAROLINE DR 2 7:22 12:43 

Mudd 13 N MAPLE AVE- CHILDRENS LEARNING TREE,  13 N MAPLE AVE 2 7:23 12:44 

Mudd CRNR WASHINGTON AVE & HARFORD ST,   HARFORD ST 2 7:25 12:46 

Mudd DRURY LN TURNAROUND-MARTIAL ARTS CENTER,  148 DRURY DR 2 7:27 12:49 

Mudd CRNR HERITAGE GREEN DR & LELIA CT- DOORSIDE  2 7:29 12:51 

Mudd CRNR CRAIN HWY N & ELM LA,   Crain Hwy 2 7:32 12:54 

Mudd PADDOCK PARKING LOT & WHITE PLAINS TRAILER PARK,   Smitty Dr 2 7:35 12:57 

Mudd CRNR WILLETTS CROSSING RD & DEACON RD,   DEACON RD 2 7:37 1:00 

Mudd Duley Dr & Timothy Ct 20695,   Duley Dr 2 7:42 12:08 

Mudd CRNR OLD WASHINGTON RD & SAMS PL See 5  7:48 12:03 

Mudd 4010 OLD WASHINGTON RD,  4010 OLD WASHINGTON RD See 5  7:49 12:03 
 

 

 



Summer 
Boost 
Location Bus Stop Pick up location 

bus 
# 

TIME 
(ARRIVE 
BY 8) 

DEPART 
AT 12 

Mudd 12810 LAPLATA RD,  12810 LA PLATA RD 3 7:10 12:14 
Mudd 6244 HAWKINS GATE RD,  6244 HAWKINS GATE RD 3 7:13 12:18 
Mudd CRNR NORMANDY CT & GRANT CHAPMAN DR,   GRANT CHAPMAN DR 3 7:16 12:21 
Mudd CRNR GRANT CHAPMAN & HOPEWELL PL 3 7:17 12:21 
Mudd CRNR SUFFOLK DR & WALES DR,   WALES DR 3 7:18 12:30 
Mudd CRNR WALES DR & CORNWALL CT,   CORNWALL CT 3 7:20 12:23 
Mudd CRNR CORNWALL DR & NORFOLK DR,   NORFOLK DR 3 7:22 12:28 
Mudd CRNR NORFOLK DR & CHESHIRE CT,   CHESHIRE CT 3 7:23 12:29 
Mudd CRNR ST LUKE & SOUTHPORT -DOORSIDE ONLY 3 7:29 12:35 
Mudd Isabella Banks Ln & Frederick Douglass Pl @Common Area,   Isabella Banks Ln 3 7:30 12:36 
Mudd Saddlebrook Ct & St Luke Dr 20695,   Saddlebrook Ct 3 7:30 12:36 
Mudd Wordsworth Pl & St Luke Dr- ACROSS FROM TOLKIEN AVE,   Wordsworth Pl 3 7:30 12:36 
Mudd FRIARS LA-WOODED COMMON AREA BTWN DUNDEE&PENZANCE,   Friars Ln 3 7:32 12:38 
Mudd Tolkien Ave & Thackeray Ln 20695,   Tolkien Ave 3 7:32 12:38 
Mudd BETWEEN FRIARS LN & DARLINGTON CT @STORM DRAIN,   Torrey Pines Dr 3 7:33 12:39 
Mudd CONTINENTAL DR & SANDHURST @PLAYGROUND BY POND,   Continental Dr 3 7:34 12:40 
Mudd CRNR CONTINENTAL DR & TORREY PINES DR @ PLAYGROUND,   TORREY PINES DR 3 7:34 12:39 
Mudd CORNER OF ALAMEDA AVE AND ATLANTIS LA @ LAMP POST,   ATLANTIS LA 3 7:35 12:42 
Mudd CRNR STCHRISTOPHER DR & CONTINENTAL DR @COMMONAREA,   CONTINENTAL DR 3 7:35 12:40 
Mudd CRNR KIPLING DR & RED LION CT 3 7:37 12:05 
Mudd Smallwood Dr & Palmer PL-DOORSIDE ONLY AM/PM,   Smallwood Dr 3 7:42 12:03 

 

 

 

 



Summer 
Boost 
Location Bus Stop Pick up location 

bus 
# 

TIME 
(ARRIVE 
BY 8) 

DEPART 
AT 12 

Mudd CRNR BUCKNELL CIR & CAMPUS CT,   CAMPUS CT 4 7:35 12:08 
Mudd CRNR DARTMOUTH RD & KIPLING DR 4 7:35 12:07 
Mudd CRNR BARRINGTON DR & BRANDON CIR 4 7:37 12:01 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR &  LIGHT ARMS PL near JUSTICE,   JUSTICE CT 4 7:38 12:01 
Mudd HUNTINGTON CIR & LIGHT ARMS PL,   LIGHT ARMS PL 4 7:38 12:02 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR & HEATHCOTE RD NEAR GUILFORD,   HEATHCOTE RD 4 7:39 12:03 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR & INDIAN KING CT,   HUNTINGTON CIR 4 7:39 12:02 
Mudd HUNTINGTON CIR & GUILFORD DR-75' W OF INTERSECTION,   HUNTINGTON CIR 4 7:39 12:03 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR & CHARLETON CT,   CHARLETON CT 4 7:40 12:04 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR & ENDICOTT CT,   HUNTINGTON CIR 4 7:40 12:04 
Mudd CRNR HUNTINGTON CIR & FRANKLIN CT,   FRANKLIN CT 4 7:40 12:03 
Mudd CRNR POST OFFICE RD & OCTOBER PL - DOORSIDE AM/PM,   OCTOBER PL 4 7:42 12:05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer 
Boost 
Location Bus Stop Pick up location 

bus 
# 

TIME 
(ARRIVE 
BY 8) 

DEPART 
AT 12 

Mudd 4010 OLD WASHINGTON RD,  4010 OLD WASHINGTON RD 5 7:25 12:11 
Mudd CRNR OLD WASHINGTON RD & SAMS PL 5 7:25 12:10 
Mudd 3763 OLD WASHINGTON RD,  3763 OLD WASHINGTON RD 5 7:26 12:12 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AVE & JEFFERSON - NEAR MARSHALL 5 7:28 12:07 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AVE & ADAMS RD NEAR WILSON 5 7:30 12:05 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AV & FILLMORE RD 5 7:31 12:04 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AVE & HAMLIN RD NEAR VAN BUREN 5 7:31 12:04 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AV & COPLEY AVE-NEAR FLOYD 5 7:33 12:02 
Mudd CRNR GARNER AV & STONE AV 5 7:33 12:03 
Mudd 3346 OLD WASHINGTON RD 5 7:36 12:14 
Mudd POST OFFICE RD & DOOLITTLE DR (DOOR SIDE) 5 7:40 12:17 

 


